McCreary County, Kentucky

Last Name

ABBOTT
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALLOU
BARTON
BLEVINS
BOYER
BRYANT
BURRISS
CANDLER
CHILDERS
CHITWOOD
CLARK
CLARK
COFFEY
CORDER
CORDER
CORDER
CORNEILUS
COX

COX

COX
CRABTREE
CRABTREE
CRABTREE
CRABTREE
DAUGHERTY
DAUGHERTY
DAUGHERTY
DAUGHERTY
DAVIS
DENHAM
DOBBS
DOLEN
DORITY
DUNCAN
EVANS
FOSTER
FOSTER
FOSTER
GAYLOR
GILREATH
GOODIN
HANES
HAYES
HAYES
HAYES
HAYES
HICKMAN
HICKMAN
HILL
HILL
HILL
HOGUE
HOLLOWAY
HORNBEAK
INGLE
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KING
KING
KING

This information is provided by the Scott County (Kentucky)

First Name

Ethel M
Lucille
Nannie M
Claude
Haley J
James E
Macie N
Biddie N
Lula A
Bessie
Juanita
Aleyne
Joseph C
William L
Fred
Speed T
Alta M
Ruby G
Tony
James A
Paola
Sherman L
Hazel G
Floyd
Maude
Walter
Betty J
Delia
George C
Mary
Clella
Earnie M
Myrtle E
Pearl
Goldie
Edith P
Alpha
Hattie B
Clobe
Ale

Lela E
Carrie Mae
Jalie
Killes
Alma E
Willie W
Gracie E
Mabel N
Flora M
Jack H
Linnie
Marie
Earl
Marie
Lewis D
Rans
Sylvia J
Flora Mae
Theresa
William R
Leon
Batie
Mary L
Nannie R
Thomas D
Ella E
Fred
Grace M
Sarah P
Ebben
Elva
Emby L

Delayed Birth Records

DOB

09
03
19
21
23
12
14
28
17
16
30
04
06
09
22
03
17
10
07
13
15
01
10
13
06
10
09
15
06
15
09
06
08
08
03
19
07
217
12
11
217
15
13
17
03
04
15
07
13
24
23
31
28
18
15
01
04
06
11
11
16
22
10
22
22
28
02
17
21
10
15
16

Sep
Mar
Feb
Dec
Jun
Jan
Oct
Feb
Jul
Jun
May
Sep
Jan
Feb
Jan
Mar
Apr
Jul
Aug
Jul
Jul
Feb
Mar
Jul
Apr
Mar
Sep
Dec
Aug
Aug
Mar
Jan
Sep
Apr
Jul
Sep
Apr
Nov
Apr
Feb
May
Jan
May
May
Oct
Mar
Oct
Feb
Mar
Sep
Dec
Aug
Mar
Apr
Mar
Oct
Mar
Jul
Feb
Jun
Oct
Feb
Nov
Apr
Feb
Jan
Jul
May
Sep
Sep
Oct
Dec

1910
1910
1906
1908
1907
1908
1910
1900
1909
1906
1904
1909
1906
1910
1901
1910
1908
1905
1910
1907
1905
1908
1910
1908
1907
1900
1905
1906
1900
1903
1905
1907
1909
1910
1907
1904
1904
1902
1907
1905
1910
1908
1909
1909
1908
1904
1907
1910
1903
1904
1898
1906
1906
1904
1910
1909
1902
1905
1904
1902
1910
1907
1910
1909
1900
1907
1901
1909
1905
1906
1910
1905

County

McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary

Mother's Name

Fiora Bruce
Cynthia Wilson
Sarah Chitwood
Rachel Stephens
Luisia Patrick
Elizabeth Chitwo
Verda Thomas
Frankie Neely
Margaret Hughes
Florida Dolen
Amy Ballou

Dora Ballou
Flora Burriss
Nancy McClancy
Alice Robers
Sarah Cooper
Bertha Swain
Bertha Swain
Sallie Bell Clark
Mary Stanberry
Eliza Lewis
Eliza Lewis

Mae Goodwin
Susie Patrick
Zilphia Davenpor
Jane Barnett
Eldora Strunk
Martha Spradlin
Eldoria Strunk
Eldora Strunk
Nan Hickman
Kizzie Dority
Kizzie Dority
Kizzie Daugherty
Haley Spradlin
Randa Hughes
Polly Coffey
Sallie Hill
Emmiline Ross
Tabitha Slaven
Mae Young

Mary Elizabeth Worley
Sallie Slaven
Margarett Wilson
Laura Meadors
Lucy Richmond
Mammie Grayham
Mary Thacker
Birtha Creekmore
Mary Cox

Mary Cox

Mary Cox
Clementine Smith
Clementine Smith
Sarah Foster
Louizy Winchuste
Molly Winchester
Dora Florance Ball
Mary Marler

Dora Morgan
Cealie Shoun
Rosa Slaven
Effie Bryant
Raley Jones
Selie Stephens
Polly Kidd
Rachel Cox

Nancy Hughes
Lydia Blevins
Frankie Perry
Bertha Turner
Mittie Goach

Vol

183
247
214
256
184
256
189
217
214
251
168
173
185
226
192
235
181
165
182
231
176
238
253
238
244
199
205
241
169
175
201
245
212
213
222
182
176
167
179
193
215
181
243
249
195
184
156
166
218
164
162
178
203
170
255
179
182
197
191
160
255
236
238
237
160
184
182
207
174
221
161l
247

Cert #

90404
49942
48616
50289
47408
50294
47606
48742
48613
50082
46773
46995
47468
49092
47747
49444
47310
46660
90154
49298
47099
49561
50174
49574
49804
92721
48272
49685
46812
47053
48113
49857
48546
48585
48926
47343
47103
46726
47224
47765
48672
90069
49776
50014
47867
47408
46301
46702
48795
46603
46557
47172
48176
46865
50243
47235
47339
92529
47693
46444
50270
49507
49595
49544
46444
47433
47344
48352
47001
48899
46493
49955
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McCreary County, Kentucky

Last Name

KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
LARMEE
LAY

LAY

LAY
LEDBETTER
LEWIS
LITTON
LOVETT
LOVETT
LOVETT
LYNCH
MANNING
MANNING
MCCLOSKEY
MCCLUSKEY
MCPHERON
MCPHERON
MEADORS
MEADORS
MEADORS
MEADORS
MEADOWS
MILLER
MILLER
MOORE
MORGAN
MORGAN
NEAL
NEAL
OWINGS
PAYNE
PERKINS
PHILLIPS
PRIVETT
RAMSEY
RENFRO
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RIDENER
RIDNER
ROBERTS
ROLLINS
ROLLINS
ROSE
ROSS
ROUTEN
RYAN
SEXTON
SHEEHAN
SHEPHERD
SLAVEN
SLAVEN
SMITH
SMITH
SOULEYRETTE
SPANGLER
SPARKS
SPRADLIN
SPRADLIN
SPRADLIN
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS

This information is provided by the Scott County (Kentucky)

First Name

George E
Juda
Lottie L
Pearlie
Ruby E
Samntha
Susie B
Theodre
Virginia
Dora Marie
Lewis Edgar

Permelia Ethel

Jimmy E
Grace
Grace
Flora
Sula B
Walton H
Eva E
Melda
Olive B
Charles A
Addie B
Chrstne
Grace R
Edd
Fannie
Minnie
Roy
Everett
Lizzie
Virgil E
Matt
Lawrnce G
Madye
Edna
Ledford
Ruth A
Sadie M
Malisse J
Flonnie
Ancil E
Nathelia S
Lewis H
Margie
Myrtle G
Estelle
Pearlie M
Flora

Elizabeth Lee

Mary O
Fenty M
Lawrnce J
Agnes L
Evelyn
Dolly
Adelia
Lora

John M
William A
Audrey A
Ruby E
Mae

Harry H
James H
Frankie E
Myrtle
Opal
Charlie E
Claude
Earl

Earl J

Delayed Birth Records

DOB

12
14
02
02
26
21
10
07
04
04
04
08
17
29
27
20
11
20
25
21
04
16
26
14
10
15
30
16
16
12
13
03
31
09
12
12
26
29
29
26
26
30
04
01
16
19
06
20
20
28
21
21
06
02
28
15
20
27
09
15
24
11
06
23
21
13
15
26
20
02
26
11

Jan
Mar
Sep
Feb
Jan
Jan
Jun
Sep
Sep
Jun
Jul
Jan
Jun
Nov
Oct
Mar
Sep
Dec
Jun
Aug
Nov
Oct
May
Dec
Mar
Jun
Apr
Jun
Nov
May
Apr
Jan
Dec
Feb
Dec
Jul
Jun
Jan
Sep
Feb
Oct
Nov
Jul
Jun
Mar
Jan
Mar
May
Aug
Jul
May
Sep
Nov
Nov
Aug
Sep
Jun
Nov
Apr
Apr
Mar
Sep
Sep
Jan
Jun
Mar
Aug
Jun
Dec
Apr
Jul
Apr

1902
1905
1907
1903
1908
1907
1910
1898
1908
1910
1902
1905
1909
1904
1906
1909
1910
1905
1905
1910
1908
1910
1908
1910
1908
1908
1902
1906
1910
1903
1909
1908
1906
1908
1909
1909
1910
1902
1909
1906
1906
1908
1910
1907
1908
1910
1909
1909
1906
1903
1910
1904
1904
1909
1908
1910
1903
1905
1909
1900
1904
1910
1903
1908
1907
1908
1907
1910
1903
1900
1909
1905

County

McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary
McCreary

Mother's Name

Annie Allcorn
Viana Musgrove
Delilia Hill
Betty West

Ada Strunk
Amanda Murphy
Anna Allcorn
Delilah King
Kathryn Morrison
Mary Elizabeth Trammel
Mary Elizabeth Trammel
Mary Elizabeth Trammel
Linda Coffey
Annie Cox

Lee Chitwood
Fannie Thurman
Roan Baird

Slena Phillips
Mary Watson
Polly Caddell
Amanda Ball
Elizabeth Bowlin
Stella Sims

Ada Jones

Rachel Dunham
Emma Stephens
Mary Lawson

Emma Stephens
Cordelia Foster
Nancy Stephens
Sallie Slaven
Louella Sexton
Peggy Seigal
Nannie Upchurch
Elizabeth Ryan
Isabelle Stephen
Flanery Shipperd
Mary Brummett
Mariah Humfleet
Mimey Meadows
Mettie Coffey
Fannie Hicks
Ollie Anderson
Alice Inman
Pearlie Faulkner
Anna Rollins
Nancy Tucker
Mary Cox

Sarah Lay
Chynthia Jane Vanover
Cynthia Vanover
Relda Price
Betty Troxell
Elizabeth Gastin
Emma Duncan
Florence William
Harriet Buckner
Rosie Caddell
Betty Neu

Sytha Slavey
Lakey Pennington
Lolsey Penningto
Lucy McKee

Susan Hatchell
Mary Parks
Lenora Cox

Bell Ball

Litha Ball

Sarah Wilson
Janie Pace

Lue Dalen

Mattie Faulkner

Vol

250
176
171
252
154
196
190
165
192
186
186
186
239
201
199
231
239
166
157
253
231
249
233
162
172
198
164
214
253
166
241
226
233
168
245
176
64

199
222
210
169
255
182
193
205
237
220
228
215
191
250
228
161
184
215
254
198
198
251
189
183
173
162
184
222
205
223
191
153
167
168
187

Cert #

50076
47093
46888
50125
46228
47892
47673
46644
91800
90763
90762
90764
49637
48084
48002
49294
49605
46687
46348
50168
49294
50011
49360
46538
46933
47972
46614
48601
50171
46684
49718
49086
49390
46793
49854
47089
31624
48010
48949
48464
46838
50276
90292
47799
48278
49553
48873
49183
48674
91516
50059
49194
46493
47430
48644
50216
47990
47992
50113
47626
47380
46994
46535
47405
48932
48264
48968
47686
46175
46726
46770
47534
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McCreary County, Kentucky

Last Name

STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STRUNK
STRUNK
STRUNK
STRUNK
STRUNK
SWEET
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
THOMPSON
TRAMMELL
VANOVER
VICTORY
VITATOE
WALKER
WATTERS
WATTERS
WHALEN
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WINCHESTER
WINCHESTER
WINCHESTER
WORLEY
WORLEY
WRIGHT
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG

This information is provided by the Scott County

First Name

Edna
Freddie L
Hettie
Minnie A
Vicie
Della Catherine
Essie
Lena
Lewis
Pauline L
Maudie L
Elmer
Fred
Raymond
Hazel D
Luster
Bertha
Hazel E
Lawrnce T
Leland C
Lee N
Temple
Mary

Anna Laura
Emby
Levoda
Lola
Maynard S
Rosa E
Shelby
Mamie S
Martha R
Saria P
Garrett C
Garrett C
Virgil
Dena L
Eva B
Mary F

Delayed Birth Records

DOB

23
29
08
23
07
13
24
10
17
19
02
04
04
22
18
16
02
16
17
04
02
01
01
17
20
16
24
07
17
10
06
11
12
10
10
02
31
23
217

Jun
May
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Jun
May
Jun
Apr
Feb
Apr
Sep
May
Sep
Dec
Oct
Feb
Apr
Nov
Sep
Aug
Mar
Aug
Mar
Dec
Dec
Jun
Apr
Jul
Sep
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
May

County
1903 McCreary
1907 McCreary
1908 McCreary
1901 McCreary
1909 McCreary
1905 McCreary
1906 McCreary
1903 McCreary
1905 McCreary
1910 McCreary
1910 McCreary
1900 McCreary
1902 McCreary
1904 McCreary
1905 McCreary
1905 McCreary
1904 McCreary
1907 McCreary
1905 McCreary
1908 McCreary
1908 McCreary
1910 McCreary
1909 McCreary
1905 McCreary
1909 McCreary
1906 McCreary
1902 McCreary
1907 McCreary
1906 McCreary
1902 McCreary
1901 McCreary
1907 McCreary
1908 McCreary
1907 McCreary
1907 McCreary
1910 McCreary
1908 McCreary
1902 McCreary
1906 McCreary
(Kentucky)

Mother's Name

Dora Spradlin
Rosa Ball

Dora Spradlin
Sarah Wilson
Polly Crabtree
Rachel Stephens
Luverna King
Nannie Kidd

Nan Kidd

Esther Strunk
Lillie Jenkins
Dora Poynter
Lizzie Spradlin
Dora Pointer
Hattie Strunk
Mary Cricillis
Ella Cox

Hannah Ross
Ella Shelton
Cassanda Goodin
Julie Taylor
Dora Gregory
Amanda Stephens
Susie Thompson
Rebecca King
Bertha Douglas
Linda King
Farmer Kidd
Artennie King
Luverna Whitehea
Sarah Troxell
Rena Winchester
Martha Smith
Dova Clark
Dovie Clark
Laura Dean Griffith
Ellis Griffis
Delphia Moses
Nellie New

Vol

214
218
238
238
194
208
242
224
210
251
239
156
254
201
212
201
178
172
183
209
205
160
227
193
196
183
166
241
217
159
161
233
230
186
248
193
221
157
200

Cert #

48607
48771
49569
49596
47828
94168
49746
49037
48447
50108
49625
46313
50209
48084
48529
48115
47165
46927
47367
48405
48278
46452
49135
91829
92374
47392
46697
49685
48758
46419
46514
49384
49260
47507
49967
91802
48910
46334
48071
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